Jumping at Liberty Pattern 1

Youth Age 12 & Under

Youth Age 13-17

Pro
Pro

Place Participant

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

N/A
N/A

Faeryn (Amelia) LeVoguer

Emma Haybarger
Allison Nordstrom
Lyla Reichert

Rachelle Reichert
Rachelle Reichert

Horse Name Submission Link

Felix

Maverick
Ceasar
Gunner

Maverick

Arrow

https://lyoutu.be/bjgrYnRizd8?si=43p6Prvgk7-AZ0TG

https://lyoutu.be/025ivB9Kuck?feature=shared
https://lyoutu.be/yTmAC2e86VU?si=blwbjlwhrBwz1K3G
https://lyoutu.be/LEGd7bb28v8?si=uGHz1K4TbsFIxFzS

https://lyoutu.be/1BMyv3HD7Cg?si=vOFsWNezbgPrOI0x
https://lyoutu.be/5ZUOfN8nV3I?si=YHezOmPEP5esacT3

Score
84.5

83.5
80.7
79.1

N/A
N/A


https://youtu.be/bjqrYnRizd8?si=43p6Prvqk7-AZ0TG
https://youtu.be/025ivB9Kuck?feature=shared
https://youtu.be/yTmAC2e86VU?si=blwbjIwhrBwz1K3G
https://youtu.be/LFGd7bb28v8?si=uGHz1K4TbsFlxFzS
https://youtu.be/1BMyv3HD7Cg?si=vOFsWNezbqPrOI0x
https://youtu.be/5ZUOfN8nV3I?si=YHez0mPEP5esacT3

